1200x1200
1000x1000




1200x1800mm

| 800x1600mm

1200x1200mm

1000x1000mm

600x7200mm




Taking into account the new demands of

the world of architecture and interior design,
we are launching new formats of slim slab
marble tiles in large dimensions of 120x120cm
& 100x100cm by expanding its range of
technical solutions & innovation for

better lifestyle.
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KENYA

ARGENTINA SOUTH AFRICA

Packing Detail :

SIZE 1200x1200mm

THICKNESS 9 mm

PCS/BOX 02

COVERAGE AREA | 31 sq.ft./2.88 sq.mtr

APPROX WEIGHT 60 Kgs.

SIZE 1000x1000mm

THICKNESS ¢ mm

RUSSIA PCS/BOX 02

COVERAGE AREA | 21.52 5q.ft./ 2 sq.mtr

APPROX WEIGHT 40 Kgs.

TAIWAN

VIETNAM

AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND




